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P.O. Box 2000 I Goshen, IN I 46527 

Serial Number: T4700516 
VIN: 4YDFM0T28T4700516 
Sales order 6243357 

Montana 3761 FL - Fifth Wheel 

Exterior Decor - Montana - Mystic White 

Decor - Montana - Oakmont 

Residential Living Package 

Montana Four Season Living Package 

Triple A/C Package 

Product Year: 2026 Interior: Oakmont 
Model: MO3761 FL26 

Equipment List 

0 

0 

9,750 

5,250 

0 

2" Accessory Hitch 

6 Point Hydraulic Auto Leveling 

Refrigerator - 12V - 20 cf 

Solar Flex Discover 

RVIA Seal - Go Camping 

Base price: 

Total Options: 

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price 

Ship To : RV Country Holding Company LLC 

610 S Central Ave 
Quartzsite, AZ 85346 

Base price: 

Total Options: 

Discount: 

Total: 

Destination and Prep Charge: 

Total MSRP: 

128,325 

375 

3,750 

0 

2,400 

158 

21,683 

128,325 

21,683 

-9,750

140,258 

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount 
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, 
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary. 

46608

4,995
145,253




